


Volvo FH 13.500 trekker ,XL cabine, leder seats, euro 6, parc cool,

chassis GB is 2016.

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length
Width

Serial number

Volvo

FH 13.500
Cab over engine
91-BGP-6
1.100.031km
2015
18-12-2015
Green

Used

Good

Diesel

Euro 6

8.317kg

11.783kg
20.100kg
621cm
254cm

GB755316



Cylinder contents 12.777cc



Volvo FH 13.500 trekker ,XL cabine, leder seats, euro 6, parc cool,
chassis GB is 2016.

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2
Axis configuration 4x2
Engine output 375kw

Accessories



	Volvo FH 13.500 trekker ,XL cabine, leder seats, euro 6, parc cool, chassis GB is 2016.
	Volvo FH 13.500 trekker ,XL cabine, leder seats, euro 6, parc cool, chassis GB is 2016.

