



Volvo FH 13.500 trekker ,XL cabine, leder seats, euro 6, parc cool, chassis GB is 2016.

General features

Brand	Volvo
Model	FH 13.500
Subcategory	Cab over engine
Licence plate	91-BGP-6
Odometer reading	1.100.031km
Construction year	2015
Date of first registration	18-12-2015
Color	Green
Condition	Used
General condition	Good
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 6



Characteristics

Empty weight	8.317kg
Load capacity	11.783kg
GVW	20.100kg
Length	621cm
Width	254cm
Serial number	GB755316

Cylinder contents

12.777cc

Volvo FH 13.500 trekker ,XL cabine, leder seats, euro 6, parc cool, chassis GB is 2016.

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Engine output	375kw

Accessories